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H gh Honors

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senest er
GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senest er
ENTI TY: 404 - Lincoln Community H gh School

Graduation Year: 2023

STUDENT NAME

Aidan J. Alaniz

Tayl or G Bean
Peyton L. Bennett
Hunter W Bent

Cara N Berg

Bailey J. Billington
Julio C. Bius Peek
Jacob M Bivin

Chl oe E. Bottom
Emma G Boyd

Brenna R Corbett-Butcher

Gace |. Curry

Loui s A Dal poas

I saac K. Decker

Mari ssa A. Dobbel s
Kody L. Durham
Jessie A Enberton
Caralyn J. Farnam
Bailey J. Follis
Justin W Goforth
Brenden J. Heitzig
Payton R Johnson
Chloe G Johnston
Onen T. Joseph
Gracelyn M Keith
Mranda E. Kindred
Mal ena E. Kirgan
Shel bi L. Lund
Genevieve M Martens
Ellyn G Martinez
Nevaeh D. McCree
Peyton M Merreighn
Gabriel 1. Merrinman
Lukas A. Morgan
Sierra M Mrgan
Rachel M Morrow
Hattie |. Mourning
Braden C. Neese
Canden B. Nel son
Harvick M O Connel |
Kyl ee P. Overton
Donovan M Parrish
MKynzi e R Robi nson
Lydia J. Rol and

Adi son R Runi er
Tyler D. Sasse
Savanna L. Shaffer
Chri stopher C. Slack
Zachary R Sparks
Claire E. Steiner
Eli zabeth L. Stewart

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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12
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H gh Honors

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senest er
GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senest er
ENTI TY: 404 - Lincoln Community H gh School

Graduation Year: 2023

STUDENT NAME

Kate L. Stoltzenburg
Ni ccolas J. Sundeen
Hayden A. Thonpson
Jayden N. Toft

Emma A. Van Fossan
Annalynn M W1 1ians
Stornmy C. Wllis
Tayl or J. W nebrinner
Jory J. Wngo

Jaron L. Wods
MKenzie L. Wrth
Aden J. Wirth

GRD

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Li ncol n Communi ty Hi gh School

Honor

Rol |
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H gh Honors

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senest er
GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senest er
ENTI TY: 404 - Lincoln Community H gh School

Graduation Year: 2024

STUDENT NAME

Abigail J. Arnold
Allyson J. Battin
Reagan L. Bell
Alyssa K. Bishop
Leyah A. Boettcher
Jenna M Bowran
Kylie A. Boyer

| sabella M Bree-El nore

Lacy L. Buss

Brookl ynn P. Col eman
Al yssa M Conpany
Benjanmin L. Cronbie
Jenna D. Dorgan
Corinne E. Ewenson
Carson J. Franz
Mercedes R Friend
Kl oe J. Froebe

Ryan J. Fruge
Tabatha R GCee

Tori L. Ceriets
Aidan S. Gowin
Destinee N. Harper
Ella R Hartnman
Becca A. Heitzig

El aine M Hyde

El aina G Jones
Luke D. Jones

Brynl ey G Laubenstein
M chael T. Lucas
Clayten D. Manl ey
Mattea D. McFadden
Madi son K. Ml ntosh
Ryan J. Mller
Jackson T. Morgan
Arianna C. Morris
Del aney R Park
Tamari N. Pressoir
Logan J. Punfrey
Addi son L. Rawl ins
Onen R Roemer

Trey A Schilling
Collin M Schnidt
Peyton J. Schwant z
Porter W Schwant z
Joseph D. Shaffer
Ella C. Singleton
Carissa M Sprinkel
Taryn J. Stoltzenburg
Autumm J. Strohl

Nat han J. Stuckey
Caitlyn M Summers

11
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11
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11
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11
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11
11
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H gh Honors

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senester
GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senest er
ENTI TY: 404 - Lincoln Community H gh School
Graduation Year: 2024

STUDENT NAME

Wesl ey S. Tedrick
Alison K. Turner
Marie J. Van

Evan J. Wachendor f
Lyssa J. \al ker

Kyle S. Warfel
Aiviah N. WIkerson

GRD

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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Honor
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H gh Honors

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senest er
GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senest er
ENTI TY: 404 - Lincoln Community H gh School

Graduation Year: 2025

STUDENT NAME

Emma E. Adans
Lilyan M Bl ock
Caneron L. Brandt
Presley R Coal e
Aiden R Frye
Payton M Gannon

Pi per E. Graber
Parker C. G aue
Jaedyn A Culley
Jack T. Haynes
Kendal N. Long
Jackson D. Mat hon
Charlie A MFadden
Audrey E. Meister
Emma J. Menzel
Kristina A Mrrow
Marcelis A Parke
Reaghan C. Pat heal
Cort P. Pentecost
Cal eb R Roady

Hadl ey B. Rutl edge
Rosal i nda S. Sanchez
Al exander M Steffens
Jane L. Turner

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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10
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10
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H gh Honors

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senest er
GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senest er
ENTI TY: 404 - Lincoln Community H gh School

Graduation Year: 2026

STUDENT NAME

Lakin S. Adans

Cal vin E. Aukanp

Mary A. Bauer

John A Bivin

Myah L. Bowman

Rachel F. Boyd

Landon A. Carrillo
Elijah J. Crawford

Mael ee M Cunni ngham
Dabria S. Dal poas

Avery M Davenport

Adal yn G Farner

Sylvia R G zzarelli

Maki a M Hassebrock
Enery R Kitterman
Elliott T. Lichtenwalter
Marin G Luckhart

Kel sey E. Marten

Shay K. Neel ey- Danmer man
Jason M Pul s

Reyli E. Sanchez

Jenna K. Shaffer

Morgan K. Shel ey

Aurora J. Snyder
Mckinlee J. Stoltzenburg
G ovanni G Sundeen
Lauren E. Tedrick

Noah M W ngo

lvan Xie

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
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H gh Honors

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senester 1 GPA

GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senester 1

ENTI TY: 404 - Lincoln Community H gh School

STUDENT COUNTS BY GRADE

GRADE # STD
09 29
10 24
11 58

12 63
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Honor s

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senester
GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senest er
ENTI TY: 404 - Lincoln Community H gh School
Graduation Year: 2023

STUDENT NAME

Zachary L. Barger
Hannah E. Britt

I sabella J. Brown
Ryan M Const ock
Brady C. Crane

Al exandria L. Eads
Deagan A. Eads

Presl ei gh D. Fehrenbacher

Kl arissa A. Helton
Korynn T. Hoffman
Jason A. Horchem
Layney K. Kelly
Madi son L. Kirk

Ni cholas C. Kodatt
Bella J. Koeppen
Asher R Kurka
Am e N. Ladage
Jaden T. Leadl ey
Zackery L. Manl ey
Connor A. Meagher
Ryan E. O Donoghue
Archi D. Patel

Et han N. Pat heal
Pai ge N. Raynond
Tayl or C. Webb
I'magin P. Wérner

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Honor s

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senest er
GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senest er
ENTI TY: 404 - Lincoln Community H gh School

Graduation Year: 2024

STUDENT NAME

Garrett J. Boward
Connor G Brummel |
Alyssa R Buffington
Kion S. Carson
Liyah E. Carter
Colin J. Centers
Aidan T. Craine
Joseph A. Dahmm
Ryl ee M Davi son
Jarrett W Evers
Riley A Freitag
Ashtyn T. Gannon
Joshua L. Garretson
Kyndel | E. G nger
Col bie L. denn
Regan E. Goodey
Onen C. G ant

Et han M G over

I sabella J. G oves
Angel Haro

Watt L. Keller

Al exa R Kelley
Lillian J. Manuel
Et han M Maynard

I sabel la G MFadden
Gabriel M Sarabia
Kayden M Skel ton
Jack R Sol oman
Triston D. Steen
Darren A Stevens
Dani el L. Welchel
Watt C. WI kerson

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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Honor s

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senest er
GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senest er
ENTI TY: 404 - Lincoln Community H gh School

Graduation Year: 2025

STUDENT NAME

Soren R Aukanp
Summer R Barone
Wl liamD. Bickel
Madi son L. Bishop
Rebecca V. Burge
Par ker D. Canpbel |
Ella J. dine
Alexis R Collins
Brenna L. Cordell
Sanuel F. Flener
Aubrey T. Good
Hannah C. Gordon
Sloan |I. Geen
Aryana |. G oover
Andrew R Hayes
Finley J. Hewitt
Bl ake A. Horn
Airiana F. Hoyt
Tate P. Johnston

Mary Margaret Kretkowski

Sanuel C. Kruzel
Sydney M Loeffler
Hannah J. Lol ling
Adrianna J. Mahler
G anna S. Massena
Al'lyson M Meagher
Isabella A Mller
M kayla J. Overbey
Draven M Rahe
Sydney G Ranm ow
Ivy D. Sandel
Frank P. Sanders
Peyton O Sasse
Giffin W Shaw
Kylie R Spiroff
Soriana L. Springer
Grace E. Tolliver
Watt M U vestad
Blair M \Wal ker
Jessa B. Wérner
Teagan A. Wiite

Pi per A. Witenan
Reece L. W nebrinner

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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10
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Honor s

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senester 1 GPA

GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senester 1

ENTI TY: 404 - Lincoln Community H gh School
Graduation Year: 2026

STUDENT NAME GRD
Ceana J. Adans 09
Levi T. Allison 09
Andrew J. Biedenharn 09
Ri lynn B. Bishop 09
Thonmas M Braid 09
Ma R dark 09
Noah A. Crank 09
Sarah J. Dahmm 09
Gavin W Eal es 09
Lilliann R Evers 09
Deitrick N. Hanbl en 09
Lily J. Hol mes 09
Garrett T. Lacefield 09
Austin J. Lucas 09
Arrington J. Mauhar 09
I sobel K. Maxey 09
Mesa L. Mcd oud 09
Chl oe R MFadden 09
Cheyenne Medrano 09
Sophi e R Mdrgan 09
Hattie A Rol and 09
Tyson M Roos 09
Abigail R Scales 09
Gace M Schnei der 09
Cara D. Senters 09
Kayl ee J. Thomas 09
Emmal yn P. Vannoy 09
Jacob R Wl son 09
Skylar A. W/ son 09
Nash K. W ngo 09

Cal eb E. Zirkel bach 09
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Honor s

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senester 1 GPA

GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senester 1

ENTI TY: 404 - Lincoln Community H gh School

STUDENT COUNTS BY GRADE

GRADE # STD
09 31
10 43
11 32

12 26
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Honor
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Honor abl e Menti on

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senest er
GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senest er
ENTI TY: 404 - Lincoln Community H gh School

Graduation Year: 2023

STUDENT NAME

I saiah C. Bucciarelli
Jenna N. Carnes
Joshua L. Daugherty
Fai th R Dunham
Jerod J. Fults Il
Hannah L. Haworth
Noah |. Johnson
Norah E. Morris
Noah M Rachal |

Al exander B. Schmi dt
Riley K Tungate

GRD

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Honor abl e Menti on

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senester
GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senest er
ENTITY: 404 -

Li ncol n Community Hi gh School

Graduation Year: 2024
STUDENT NAME

Karlee R Allen
Alissa J. Baldwn
Lauren E. Ew ns
Dustin W Hanover
Sandra J. Paradee
Korinn D. Pardo

Addi son A. Qualters
Avery M Rawlins
Brenden S. Wirth

GRD

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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Honor abl e Menti on

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senester
GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senest er
ENTI TY: 404 - Lincoln Community H gh School
Graduation Year: 2025

STUDENT NAME

Emma D. Baker

Ma M Boughan
Lily J. Brant

James D. Brewer
Myra O Brown
Paytan M Bunner
Maria G Garcia
Mcah |I. Gtelson
Dacota L. Goodw n
Keller M Judd
Tommy L. Karrick
Jasmin S. Leon
Dawson A. MConnel |
Brady W Ml ler

Et han S. Ml | enbach
Maggi e N. Neneth
Mal I ory J. Short
Sanmuel B. Stuckey
Jett M W nebrinner

GRD

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Honor
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Honor abl e Menti on

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senest er
GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senest er
ENTI TY: 404 - Lincoln Community H gh School

Graduation Year: 2026

STUDENT NAME

Elias R Aaniz
Kanryn J. Battin
Jayden K. Behrends
Jada M Bree
Lillian L. Carrillo
Maria R G van

Ryan Gowi n

Trini dee A. Harper
Avery M Kirk

Madi son R Kur ka
Kyli M Lund

Kyle T. Marten
Zoey M Meyers
Thetus J. Morris
Mackenzie L. Pl unmmer
Jasmine A Raynond
Tucker F. Roate

Eli B. Roener

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

Li ncol n Communi ty Hi gh School

Honor
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Honor abl e Menti on

HONOR ROLL BASED ON Senester 1 GPA

GRADI NG PERI OD: Term 2/ Senester 1

ENTI TY: 404 - Lincoln Community H gh School

STUDENT COUNTS BY GRADE

GRADE # STD
09 18
10 19
11 9
12 11

Rk bk R S I R I End Of report Rk R I O kR Rk Ik



